BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2021 Preservation ADA Improvements - Group 1

Project Number: CRP # 391422 (PRJ0000286-1)

Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	BIDDER #1	BIDDER #2	BIDDER #3			
	Ο,	Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC	MJ Hughes Construction			
	7601 NE 289th St	1010 Columbia Blvd	11510 NE 87th Ave			
	,	o ,	Vancouver, WA 98662-1345			
	(360) 450-7378	(360) 232-8854	(360) 314-2024			

							(360) 450-7378		(360) 232-8854		(360) 314-2024	
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BID ITEMS												
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
4	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,480.00	\$18,480.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00
5	1-10	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	240	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$65.00	\$15,600.00	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$90.00	\$21,600.00
8	5-04	COMMERCIAL HMA	TON	180	\$240.00	\$43,200.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00	\$155.00	\$27,900.00	\$195.00	\$35,100.00
9	8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$50.00	\$750.00
10	8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	100	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
11	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
12	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	870	\$50.00	\$43,500.00	\$60.00	\$52,200.00	\$48.00	\$41,760.00	\$55.00	\$47,850.00
13	8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	580	\$50.00	\$29,000.00	\$45.00	\$26,100.00	\$36.00	\$20,880.00	\$35.00	\$20,300.00
14	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	180	\$180.00	\$32,400.00	\$130.00	\$23,400.00	\$156.00	\$28,080.00	\$125.00	\$22,500.00
15	8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	290	\$185.00	\$53,650.00	\$130.00	\$37,700.00	\$170.00	\$49,300.00	\$185.00	\$53,650.00
	TOTAL BID				\$338,550.00		\$246,575.00		\$262,000.00	\$298,500.0		
	% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE					-27.17% -22.61%			-11.83%			

BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2021 Preservation ADA Improvements - Group 1

Project Number: CRP # 391422 (PRJ0000286-1)

Bid Opening Date: January 12, 2021

BIDDER #4	BIDDER #5	BIDDER #6	BIDDER #7		
4K Contractors, Inc.	Granite Construction Company	Jackson Industries, LLC	Beisley Enterprises, LLC		
12404 NE 273rd St Battleground, WA 98604-6540 (360) 953-1503	16821 NE McGillivray Blvd, STE 210	941 N Fremont Ln	9816 148th Ave NW		
	Vancouver, WA 98683-0402 (360) 604-7610	Cornelius, OR 97113-0159 (503) 357-8600	Gig Harbor, WA 98329 (360) 801-5337		

					(360) 953-1503		(360) 604-7610		(503) 357-8600		(360) 801-5337	
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE						
BID ITEMS												
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,450.00	\$31,450.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00
2	1-05.4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$13,455.00	\$13,455.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,530.00	\$25,530.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
3	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
4	1-10	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$21,680.00	\$21,680.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
5	1-10	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,710.00	\$15,710.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
6	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	240	\$75.00	\$18,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,200.00	\$89.75	\$21,540.00	\$99.60	\$23,904.00
8	5-04	COMMERCIAL HMA	TON	180	\$205.00	\$36,900.00	\$250.00	\$45,000.00	\$243.00	\$43,740.00	\$270.00	\$48,600.00
9	8-01	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	15	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
10	8-02	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	S.Y.	100	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$137.50	\$13,750.00
11	8-03	IRRIGATION REPAIR	EST.	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
12	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	870	\$60.00	\$52,200.00	\$30.00	\$26,100.00	\$53.00	\$46,110.00	\$57.00	\$49,590.00
13	8-04	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	580	\$57.00	\$33,060.00	\$32.00	\$18,560.00	\$49.00	\$28,420.00	\$49.00	\$28,420.00
14	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	180	\$165.00	\$29,700.00	\$190.00	\$34,200.00	\$137.00	\$24,660.00	\$174.00	\$31,320.00
15	8-14	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	290	\$190.00	\$55,100.00	\$270.00	\$78,300.00	\$380.00	\$110,200.00	\$204.00	\$59,160.00
			7	OTAL BID		\$302,340.00		\$310,310.00		\$362,215.00		\$386,669.00
	% OVER OR U		VER OR UNDER ENGINEER	S ESTIMATE	-10	.70%	-8.34%		6.99%		14.21%	